
 Willetton/Rossmoyne/Booragoon/Myaree 
Alfred Cove/Attadale/Bicton/East Fremantle 

North Fremantle/Cottesloe 
Swanbourne/Claremont 

AM Route 
 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 7.04am Rostrata Avenue after Arreton Close 20285 
2 7.09am Apsley Road after Pinetree Gully Road 20047 
3 7.12am Karel Avenue before Keith Road 11181 
4 7.23am Booragoon Bus Station Platform B Stand 4 11138 
5 7.28am North Lake Road after Marmion Street 11019 
6 7.32am Canning Highway after North Lake Road 10258 
7 7.33am Hislop Road after Canning Highway 11076 
8 7.35am Wichmann Road before Lawlor Road 11074 
9 7.36am Wichmann Road after Davidson Road 11075 

10 7.38am Preston Point Road after Foss Street 10896 
11 7.42am Preston Point Road after Phipps Street 10898 
12 7.44am Canning Highway before Irwin Street 10273 
13 7.46am Canning Highway before Moss Street 10276 
14 7.48am Canning Highway after Council Place 10277 
15 7.49am Canning Highway before Tuckfield Street 10279 
16 7.50am Queen Victoria Street before Swan Street 11143 
17 7.59am 25 Broome Street N/A 
18 8.00am Broome Street after Stanhope Street 19593 
19 8.02am 140 Broome Street after Clarendon Street N/A 

 8.15am Methodist Ladies’ College 10365 
 
Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/5VjB6ZCfiyGqCi5v6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WS4simgTCLngFrYd8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qm6JAVP2T4HWTzB86
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EGrXkkoCn1uvrfsM8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FUyMfq7yDcoQiVBX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LQ6xTzAsfqVM2kvW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nhMMB6hFDvnn8AVZ7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4rcJtprDS8FXb8yU7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1jEiNN52o9Tir3G1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f1hr47CnP2sr9LFT8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cEsrQjBLcPk1ckT8A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TNCTHbFb3veqBTPU9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/m9ze4s48mfpVidQE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X1iCdo3mTNYxypvD7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6fr9YLojt7D8HWpQ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kpTUXXbubKYHmqR89
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7HZ5DonE1hDqYq3GA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FXW72VjhnP9kfrmA7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Gjv1R1iSPzwcQBGB7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wKDGvA8Dp37ynsKm7


Last updated 21 January 2025 

 Willetton/Rossmoyne/Booragoon/Myaree 
Alfred Cove/Attadale/Bicton/East Fremantle 

North Fremantle/Cottesloe 
Swanbourne/Claremont 

PM Route 
 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 3.30pm Methodist Ladies’ College 10405 
2 3.35pm Curtin Avenue Cottesloe Station 22057 
3 3.37pm 143 Broome Street after Geraldine Street N/A 
4 3.38pm Broome Street after Forrest Street 19611 
5 3.39pm  24 Broome Street  N/A 

6 3.42pm Stirling Highway after Wellington Street 10419 
7 3.45pm Queen Victoria Street after Harvest Road 11145 
8 3.46pm Queen Victoria Street after Swan Street 11146 
9 3.47pm Canning Highway before East Street 10288 

10 3.49pm Canning Highway before Preston Point Road 10290 
11 3.49pm Canning Highway after Alexandra Road 10292 
12 3.50pm Canning Highway after Stratford Street 10294 
13 3.52pm After View Terrace roundabout 11081 
14 3.53pm Preston Point Road after Durdham Crescent 10893 
15 3.55pm 287 Preston Point Road after Fifth Street N/A 
16 3.58pm 3 Wichmann Rd N/A 
17 3.59pm Wichmann Road after Crawston Road 11065 
18 4.00pm Wichmann Road before Lawlor Road 11066 
19 4.02pm Hislop Road before Canning Highway 11077 
20 4.04pm 10 North Lake Road N/A 
21 4.04pm North Lake Road after Kitchener Road 10994 
22 4.10pm Booragoon Bus Station Platform B Stand 4 11138 
23 4.20pm Karel Avenue before Apsley Road 11183 
24 4.22pm Apsley Road after Malindi Street 20040 

 4.25pm Rostrata Avenue - Rostrata Shopping Centre N/A 
 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/WjCgy5zXswcXKphM9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1kqw71siJSpUtDeG9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CUgv6vEiyVQkuUfXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Eg7zBbo9k7GYPsf1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CUgv6vEiyVQkuUfXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kAnANAjFzEp1h8Dm9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hgGnCChZN3KiLbB17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w6owkccCFfM8ggay8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cFCnZwqtGJJ4vJGe7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gAuKhxCEjZgDT6y59
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PXgCv72e8htEsyZ67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6rjuCDu22ybc9cYD7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vnijCRA3T5YnSuYcA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wDLERVz6LbvNarW37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FoWH4rm69tYfaEVq9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/anjZYhPyCsYyyuvF8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EUx9bwHZLCnQtGiN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ALwVC9zNaUZnhPCeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QAHHRcMMQ2oXSX857
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gXcbbGh9YcCBcfXH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U3ZXXRvcRghja4UM9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/A24C9o8cLyDN9CYA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zk8bYNpPLnidhL737
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7UHtwsdQ8wk8MvXn9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZYYcyeLqdRc865aT6

